
VII Combat Ju-Jutsu Asian Championship  

Bukhara, Uzbekistan 13-16.06.2024 
 

Full -contact section (18-36) MALE 

 
 57KG  

1 Kadeshov Nursultan KAZ 

2 Rysbek Madi KAZ 

3 Akramov Shazxod UZB 

3 Bizhigit Madi KAZ 

 63 KG  

1  Nafis Khamza KAZ 

2 Axmedov  Sharifjon UZB 

3 Orynbek Yerzat KAZ 

3 Batyrkhan Olzhas KAZ 

 70KG  

1 Mironshon Husenov UZB 

2 Rahimov Rajabjon UZB 

3 Salykhan Zhanarys KAZ 

3 Polatbai Arman KAZ 

 77KG  

1 Amonov Shaxzod UZB 

2 Alishev Abylai KAZ 

3 Ergashev Xojaqul UZB 

3 Bayanbayev Zhaksylyk KAZ 

 85KG  

1 Boboev Akhmat KAZ 

2 Hamraev Azim UZB 

3 Toktybaev Talant KAZ 

3 Kazhytay Manarbek KAZ 

 93KG  

1 Mirzabekov Bagdaulet KAZ 

2 Makhambet Nurzhan KAZ 

3 Isomov Shahzod UZB 

3 Singh Surender IND 

 +93KG  

1 Murtazakulov Alim UZB 

2 Jakanov Kuanysh KAZ 

3 Iskakov Yelaman KAZ 

3 Yorqulov Shaxzod UZB 

 

                     
  

                  



VII Combat Ju-Jutsu Asian Championship  

Bukhara, Uzbekistan 13-16.06.2024 
 

CLOSE – contact section (18-36) 

 

 

 57KG  

1 Gaybullaev Mironshon UZB 

2 Nurbek Erbol KAZ 

3 Tleumbetov Nurlan KAZ 

3 Shodiyev Asadbek UZB 

 63 KG  

1  Akhmetov Aibol  KAZ 

2 Jurakulov Ogabek UZB 

3 Amanuly Daulet KAZ 

3 Ismatov Shermukhammad  UZB 

 70KG  

1 Duzassu Dulat  KAZ 

2 Zhassiya Bekzat  KAZ 

3 Tolesh Mukhassan KAZ 

3 Rahimob Abduraxmon TJK 

 77KG  

1 Mekenbai Musa  KAZ 

2 Bayanbayev Zhaksylyk KAZ 

3 Rahimov Elbek UZB 

3 Alishev Abylai KAZ 

 85KG  

1 Toktybayev Talant  KAZ 

2 Attar Singh IND 

3 Boboyev Akhad KAZ 

3 Jumayev Anvar UZB 

 93KG  

1 Makhanbet Nurzhan  KAZ 

2 Mirzabekov Bagdaulet KAZ 

3 Mohsen Kalantari  IND 

3 Yessenjol  Yerdaulet KAZ 

 +93KG  

1 Aitzhan Zhankeldi UZB 

2 Ayazbayev Kuanysh KAZ 

3 Badarudeen Shemeer IND 

3 Yorqulov Shaxzod UZB 

 

 

 



VII Combat Ju-Jutsu Asian Championship  

Bukhara, Uzbekistan 13-16.06.2024 
 

 

                                       

Ground-fight section (18-36) MALE 

 
 57KG  

1 Magaz Sabyrzhan KAZ 

2 Nurbek Erbol KAZ 

3 Salimov Abdusalom TJK 

3 Aldamuratov Alisher KAZ 

 63 KG  

1  Batyrkhan Olzhas KAZ 

2 Myrzabekov Otepbergen KAZ 

3 Sahil Balaso Jankar IND 

3 Amanuly Daulet KAZ 

 70KG  

1 Kanaibekov Dias KAZ 

2 Muratuly Maksat KAZ 

3 Zhassiya Bekzat KAZ 

3 Kudaiberdi uuly Nursultan KGZ 

 77KG  

1 Dosymzhan Olzhas  KAZ 

2 Alishev Abylai KAZ 

3 Bayanbayev Zhaksylyk KAZ 

3 Komiljonov Karimjon UZB 

 85KG  

1 Kazhytay Manarbek  KAZ 

2 Attar Singh IND 

3 Korganbayev Abdulhasim KGZ 

3 Davlatbayev Bekzod UZB 

 93KG  

1 Mirzabekov Bagdaulet KAZ 

2 Kalabay Zhandos KAZ 

3 Kobilov Jurabek UZB 

3 Singh Surender IND 

 +93KG  

1 Ayazbayev Kuanysh KAZ 

2 Kuandykov Yerkossay KAZ 

3 Vikram Singh IND 

3 Badarudeen Shemeer IND 

 

                     



 VII Combat Ju-Jutsu Asian Championship  

Bukhara, Uzbekistan 13-16.06.2024 
 

                  

 

 

Full -contact section (18-36) FEMALE 

 
 50KG  

1 Jakupova Albina  KAZ 

2 Salaeva Renata AZE 

3 Ovezova Surai TKM 

3 Bayraktar Gul TKM 

 56 KG  

1  Berdikhanova Mervet KAZ 

2 Utegenova Akzhunis KAZ 

3 Husanova Muhsina UZB  

3 Ergeshbaeva Zhibek KGZ 

 62KG  

1 Serikbayeva Asselya KAZ 

2 Hasanova Miksina UZB 

3 Atayeva Tovus TKM 

3 Karimi Rahima IRI 

 68KG  

1 Mashyrap Karakat KAZ 

2 Imerova Perizat KAZ 

3 Karimova Sabina UZB 

3 Kumar Malika PAK 

 74KG  

1 Yesanova Jahona UZB 

2 Nuradilova Meerimai KGZ 

3 Anarbai Aizhan KAZ 

3 Safronova Lailo TJK 

 +80KG  

1 Kuchkarova Robiya UZB 

2 Kobei Gulida KAZ 

3 Hurchedova Sitora TJK 

3 Sultanova Dilbar TJK 

 

 

 

 

 



 

VII Combat Ju-Jutsu Asian Championship  

Bukhara, Uzbekistan 13-16.06.2024 
 

                   

CLOSE – contact section (18-36) FEMALE 

 

 

 50KG  

1 Jakupova Albina  KAZ 

2 Ovezova Surai TKM 

3 Salaeva Renata AZE 

3 Bayraktar Gul TKM 

 56 KG  

1  Utegenova Akzhunis KAZ 

2 Berdikhanova Mervet KAZ 

3 Husanova Muhsina UZB  

3 Salaeva  Gussa AZE 

 62KG  

1 Ergeshbaeva Zhibek KGZ 

2 Serikbayeva Asselya KAZ 

3 Atayeva Tovus TKM 

3 Murtaza Gulkuch PAK 

 74KG  

1 Nuradilova Meerimai KGZ 

2 Yesanova Jahona UZB 

3 Anarbai Aizhan KAZ 

3 Pziya Rajenja IND 

 +80KG  

1 Ikromova Mukhlisa UZB 

2 Kaur Gurgharan IND 

3 Kobei Gulida KAZ 

3 Sultanova Dilbar TJK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

VII Combat Ju-Jutsu Asian Championship  

Bukhara, Uzbekistan 13-16.06.2024 
 

                                       

Ground-fight section (18-36) FEMALE 

 
 50KG  

1 Yergentay Aizhan KAZ 

2 Jakupova Albina KAZ 

3 Karimova Guzel UZB 

3 Kumar Amina PAK 

 56 KG  

1  Askarova Sezim KGZ 

2 Utegenova Akzhunis KAZ 

3 Husanova Muhsina UZB  

3 Ergeshbaeva Zhibek KGZ 

 62KG  

1 Kamet Amina KAZ 

2 Ganzorig Baigalmaa MGL 

3 Atayeva Tovus TKM 

3 Karimi Rahima IRI 

 74KG  

1 Nuradilova Meerimai KGZ 

2 Talapbek Aliman KGZ 

3 Anarbai Aizhan KAZ 

3 Pria Rajandra Kamthe IND 

 

                     
 


